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Event Cards

e Created on 02/29/2024 09:25 PM

e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference

e Sports Medicine Health Professions Events (104594)

e Round #2
event round
Sports
Medicine
Sports 5
Medicine
Sports 5
Medicine
Sports 5
Medicine
Sports 5
Medicine
Sports 5
Medicine

section

58153

58153

58153

58153

58153

58153

https://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/780086

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid

11436

11422

10928

10927

10868

10820

HOSACMS

participanteventid time

11436

11422

10928

10927

10868

10820

firsthname

Claire

Connor

Anna
Grace

Taylor

Addison

Addison

lasthame

Owens

Hwang

Johnson

Pope

Fox

Jennings

school

Vestavia
Hills High
School

Vestavia
Hills High
School

Helena
High
School

Helena
High
School

Thompson
High
School

Enterprise
Career And
Technology
Center

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA
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