2/29/24, 9:25 PM HOSACMS

## **Event Cards**

- Created on 02/29/2024 09:25 PM
- 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Sports Medicine Health Professions Events (104594)
- Round #2

event	round	section	class	competitorid	participanteventid	time	firstname	lastname	school	state
Sports Medicine	2	58153	Secondary	11436	11436		Claire	Owens	Vestavia Hills High School	Alabama HOSA
Sports Medicine	2	58153	Secondary	11422	11422		Connor	Hwang	Vestavia Hills High School	Alabama HOSA
Sports Medicine	2	58153	Secondary	10928	10928		Anna Grace	Johnson	Helena High School	Alabama HOSA
Sports Medicine	2	58153	Secondary	10927	10927		Taylor	Pope	Helena High School	Alabama HOSA
Sports Medicine	2	58153	Secondary	10868	10868		Addison	Fox	Thompson High School	Alabama HOSA
Sports Medicine	2	58153	Secondary	10820	10820		Addison	Jennings	Enterprise Career And Technology Center	Alabama HOSA